
EASTER HANDICAP 2018: Results - Course time

Course Handicap Net Time

1 Chloe Boud 0:18:43 0:03:10 0:15:33

2 Clementine Barry 0:18:45 0:05:10 0:13:35

3 Sophie Bhatt 0:19:00 0:06:50 0:12:10

4 Benji Fry 0:19:17 0:07:40 0:11:37

5 Philip Marshall 0:19:24 0:09:50 0:09:34

6 Sheila Marshall 0:19:25 0:04:30 0:14:55

7 Mike Robbins 0:19:29 0:09:40 0:09:49

8 Emma Downie 0:19:31 0:08:15 0:11:16

9 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:32 0:06:50 0:12:42

10 Henry Reeves 0:19:33 0:07:40 0:11:53

11 Joshua Goatley 0:19:36 0:07:10 0:12:26

12 Celia Marbus 0:19:37 0:04:30 0:15:07

13 Izzy Fry 0:19:43 0:09:45 0:09:58

14 Ben Wickens 0:19:44 0:09:30 0:10:14

15 Liz Harkness 0:19:45 0:04:10 0:15:35

16 Paula Tait 0:19:47 0:04:05 0:15:42

17 Steve Elsmere 0:19:48 0:09:35 0:10:13

18 George Studart 0:19:50 0:05:30 0:14:20

19 Sam Dredge 0:19:51 0:07:05 0:12:46

20 Aziz Barrie 0:19:55 0:03:00 0:16:55

21 Philip Tait 0:19:57 0:04:40 0:15:17

22 Cassie Reeves 0:19:58 0:03:30 0:16:28

23 Rosie Stockwell 0:19:59 0:03:30 0:16:29

24 Karen Yewer 0:20:00 0:00:30 0:19:30

25 Graeme Cameron 0:20:01 0:07:10 0:12:51

26 Matt Studart 0:20:05 0:05:30 0:14:35

27 Libby Stockwell 0:20:08 0:04:00 0:16:08

28 Ruby-Mae Studart 0:20:17 0:02:00 0:18:17

29 Jess Franklin 0:20:18 0:09:15 0:11:03

30 Debbie Studart 0:20:18 0:02:00 0:18:18

31 Mick Cornwall 0:20:21 0:03:50 0:16:31



32 Lyndsey Stockwell 0:20:22 0:03:30 0:16:52

33 Anna Downie 0:20:27 0:02:10 0:18:17

34 Philip Carter 0:20:30 0:08:00 0:12:30

35 David Marshall 0:20:31 0:03:30 0:17:01

36 Roz Pearson 0:20:33 0:02:00 0:18:33

37 Richard Carter 0:20:36 0:08:30 0:12:06

38 Stephanie Smallman 0:20:43 0:05:45 0:14:58

39 Abubakar Barrie 0:20:47 0:04:05 0:16:42

40 Mariama Barrie 0:20:48 0:04:30 0:16:18

41 Isla Reeves 0:21:07 0:00:30 0:20:37

42 Paul Reeves 0:21:08 0:00:30 0:20:38

43 Wayne Lillis 0:21:20 0:08:45 0:12:35

44 Anna Montagne 0:21:24 0:08:00 0:13:24

EASTER HANDICAP 2018: Results - Net time

Course 

Time
Handicap Net Time

1 Philip Marshall 0:19:24 0:09:50 0:09:34

2 Mike Robbins 0:19:29 0:09:40 0:09:49

3 Izzy Fry 0:19:43 0:09:45 0:09:58

4 Steve Elsmere 0:19:48 0:09:35 0:10:13

5 Ben Wickens 0:19:44 0:09:30 0:10:14

6 Jess Franklin 0:20:18 0:09:15 0:11:03

7 Emma Downie 0:19:31 0:08:15 0:11:16

8 Benji Fry 0:19:17 0:07:40 0:11:37

9 Henry Reeves 0:19:33 0:07:40 0:11:53

10 Richard Carter 0:20:36 0:08:30 0:12:06

11 Sophie Bhatt 0:19:00 0:06:50 0:12:10

12 Joshua Goatley 0:19:36 0:07:10 0:12:26

13 Philip Carter 0:20:30 0:08:00 0:12:30

14 Wayne Lillis 0:21:20 0:08:45 0:12:35

15 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:32 0:06:50 0:12:42

16 Sam Dredge 0:19:51 0:07:05 0:12:46

17 Graeme Cameron 0:20:01 0:07:10 0:12:51

18 Anna Montagne 0:21:24 0:08:00 0:13:24

19 Clementine Barry 0:18:45 0:05:10 0:13:35

20 George Studart 0:19:50 0:05:30 0:14:20

21 Matt Studart 0:20:05 0:05:30 0:14:35

22 Sheila Marshall 0:19:25 0:04:30 0:14:55

23 Stephanie Smallman 0:20:43 0:05:45 0:14:58

24 Celia Marbus 0:19:37 0:04:30 0:15:07

25 Philip Tait 0:19:57 0:04:40 0:15:17

26 Chloe Boud 0:18:43 0:03:10 0:15:33

27 Liz Harkness 0:19:45 0:04:10 0:15:35

28 Paula Tait 0:19:47 0:04:05 0:15:42



29 Libby Stockwell 0:20:08 0:04:00 0:16:08

30 Mariama Barrie 0:20:48 0:04:30 0:16:18

31 Cassie Reeves 0:19:58 0:03:30 0:16:28

32 Rosie Stockwell 0:19:59 0:03:30 0:16:29

33 Mick Cornwall 0:20:21 0:03:50 0:16:31

34 Abubakar Barrie 0:20:47 0:04:05 0:16:42

35 Lyndsey Stockwell 0:20:22 0:03:30 0:16:52

36 Aziz Barrie 0:19:55 0:03:00 0:16:55

37 David Marshall 0:20:31 0:03:30 0:17:01

38 Anna Downie 0:20:27 0:02:10 0:18:17

39 Ruby-Mae Studart 0:20:17 0:02:00 0:18:17

40 Debbie Studart 0:20:18 0:02:00 0:18:18

41 Roz Pearson 0:20:33 0:02:00 0:18:33

42 Karen Yewer 0:20:00 0:00:30 0:19:30

43 Isla Reeves 0:21:07 0:00:30 0:20:37

44 Paul Reeves 0:21:08 0:00:30 0:20:38






